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Breakout Patch Cord Cable

PARAMETERS
Item Model PC UPC APC

Insertion Loss
SM 
MM

≤0.3dB 
≤0.3dB

≤0.4dB 
≤0.4dB

≤0.4dB 
≤0.4dB

Return Loss
SM 
MM

≥20dB 
≥20dB

≥50dB 
≥50dB

≥60dB 
≥60dB

Operating Temperature –40 C to +75 C
Durability ≤0.2 dB typical change , 500 plug - in - out

Available Wavelengths SM = 1310 & 1550 nm , MM = 850nm

•	Total minimum return loss
•	Low connector attenuation 
•	IEC61754-4/IEC61754-20 compliant
•	Compact design.

•	CATV,LAN,Telecom,Video
•	In telecommunication networks 
•	In Gigbit applications (ATM, Internet) 
•	In GSM Base Stations

Place of Use

Features
•	from 2 to 12 Fibers
•	Buffer tube HFFR 900 micron
•	Outer Sheath: HFFR, LSZH
•	The use of Kevlar yarn or Glass fiber 
•	The desired cable length
•	Ribbon cable type
•	Wide and narrow protection
•	Colorful legs
•	Packaging type
•	Type of barcoding 
•	SC,LC,ST,FC,MTJR,MPO
•	Reel or boxed packaging option 
•	SM: G652D,G657A2/B3,G655 
•	MM: 50/125,OM3,OM4,62/125 Micron 
•	OFNR, LSZH & OFNP

Ordering Options


